Qualifikationsturnier Jugend AK 14 - AK 18
Golfclub Dresden Ullersdorf e.V. - 21.05.2022

Einzel, Einzel

Startliste - Runde 1 - AB 1-18

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr. Zeit

1 08:00
2 08:00
3 08:10
4 08:10
5 08:20
6 08:20
7 08:30
8 08:30
9 08:40
10 0840
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Tee

1

10

10

10

10

10

Wertungsart der Runde

Zahlspiel

Name

Bonig, Lasse

Wang, Muye

Slanina, Pepe

Kastein, Aaron
Boether, Jacob

Wolff, Benet
Kaesebier, Max
Siebold, Hugo Alexander
Franke, Marten Julian
Rol3kopf, Ole

Kim, Pureun

Diedrich, Nele
Schmidt, Lucas lan
Petukat, Hendrik
Scheidig, Thies
Knebel, Ella

Wolf, Keira

Buchholz, Tim
Schellhase, Diego
Weber, Philip Lukas
Blch, Luis Finn
Antons, Paul Maximilian
Kluge, Séren Benedikt

Kinast, Laurenz

Figallo Schwennicke, Bennet

Stotko, Mateo
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HCPI
®

3,1
-0,4
3.2
4,4
5,3
-2,9
0,1
8,6
8,9
10,9
-0,4
0,4

6,9

12,0
17,9
0,2
0,8
10,0
10,9
12,0
34
1,1
1,3
9,9
13,5
16,0

Anzahl an Runden

2

C.HCP

P.HCP

Heimatclub

Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Chemnitz, GC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Seddiner See, G&CC
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Seddiner See, G&CC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Meisdorf, GC Schlof}
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Seddiner See, G&CC
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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Zeit

08:50

08:50

09:00

09:00

09:10

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

12:00

12:10

12:20

Tee

1

10

10

10

Name

Kieper, Lasse

Kaube, Kieron

Kaik, Adrian

Seik, Dorian

Fischer, Finn

Behnke, Christian Magno
Lohoff, Constantin
Walter, Erik

Ullmann, Karl Philipp
Gangl, Julius Noah
Koglin, Felix

Becker, Emil

Jung, Paul

Lucht, Yanic
Kaplunow, Mark
Fleischer, Richard
Wunsch, Nicolas
Friebe, Elias

Trost, Julian
Stappenbeck, Mattheo
Jung, Gregor

KnieR, Laura

Mirke, Melina
Richter, Celina A.
Schlosser, Hannah Maria
Kintzel, Emely
Jurgens, Ida Johanna
Wunsch, Julius
Koglin, Henrik Franz
Schwarz, Julian
Akpinar, Arthur Alpay
Sasse, Maurits Simon
Stotko, Pinot

Weyer, Tom

Mduller, Leon

Diezmann, Adrian

Erstellt am: 17.05.2022 13:47

HCPI
®

0,2
0,5
1,

13,0
14,6
18,0
4,1
4,4
4,5
15,4
18,1
18,1
4,1
4,5
7.3
5,2
5,6
8,9
4,7
55
7.7
0.2
04
0,6
0.8
2,1
34
3,6
3.8
3.8

C.HCp

-1
0

1
12
16
17
3
4
4
14
16
20
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P.HCP
-1
0

1
12
16
17
3
4
4
14
16
20
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Heimatclub

Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Seddiner See, G&CC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Chemnitz, GC

Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Weimarer Land, GR
Halle, GC

Seddiner See, G&CC
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Dresden Elbflorenz, GC
Chemnitz, GC

Seddiner See, G&CC
Gross Kienitz, GC
Seddiner See, G&CC
Halle, GC

Seddiner See, G&CC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Wilkendorf Golfpark
Thuringer GC

Seddiner See, G&CC
Chemnitz, GC

Chemnitz, GC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berliner GC Stolper Heide
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Seddiner See, G&CC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Seddiner See, G&CC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
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Nr.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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Zeit

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

Tee

Name

Archbold, Benjamin
Wienands, Leander
Brost, Matteo
Monnich, Moritz
Kallmann, Federico Cobos
Steinert, Tom

Stadler, Rosalie

Bingel, Sophie
Penzold, Kim Charlotte
Burger, Lavinia
Gorsch, Charlotte
Burchert, Antonia
Wippert, Chiara-Maria
Rohrbach, Charlotte
Kaesebier, Charlotte
Mirke, Marlene

Kaik, Julia

Kleinig, Klara

Kauder, Marie
Ullmann, Lina Carolin
Mdiller, Lilly

Peltier, Camille

Felbier, Sarah

Buch, Mia Marie
Siebold, Sarah Emilia
Guse, Curly Sue
Fischer, Jette

Kluge, Finja Sophie
Wohler-Moorhoff, Linda
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HCPI
®

4,1
54
6,7
6,3
6,9
83
-1.4
2,0
3.7
0,2
1.8
7.1
3,6
57
9,0
6,1
9,8
11,7
57
6,3
11,8
10,6
14,0
14,6
12,5
16,9
17,7
19,5
19,9

C.HCP
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P.HCP
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13
15

15
13
17
18
16
21
%9
24
24

Heimatclub

Seddiner See, G&CC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Leipzig, Golfpark
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berliner GC Gatow
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Leipzig GCC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Thuringer GC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Heimatclub unbekannt
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Dresden Ullersdorf, GC
Seddiner See, G&CC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC

Weimarer Land, GR

Berliner GC Stolper Heide

Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Chemnitz, GC

Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC
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